l
MXE

AIRLINE

AB JETS

AERO CHARTER, INC.
AERONAVES TSM

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
BERRY AVIATION, INC.
CHANTILLY AIR, INC.
CONCESIONARIA VUELA
CONTOUR AVIATION
CORPORATE AIR, LLC
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
EVERTS AIR CARGO
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FIRST WING

FORE FLIGHT

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
IFL

INTERNATIONAL AIR CH/
JET EDGE INTERNATION
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
KEY LIME AIR

MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER
MIDWEST AVIATION
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NOVA JET

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION

SELECT JET

SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

O 0O 0O 0O 0O o0 o O

=
~
N
N
=

O 0O OO0 00 o0 o0 o

N
(2]
J
al

O 0O 0 000000 O0ONO OO OO W

36,368

O OO0 O oo oo

17,290

O 0O O OO0 oo o

4,575

OO 0000000 O0ONOOOOOW

34,631

O OO OO0 o oo

34,511

[=lNelielNelNelielielNe)

[N
o o

©
N
al
o

OO0 00000000 M~MOOOOOO

70,999

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 28
2.11% 30

21.54% 307
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 47
0.00% 140

19.94% 399
0.00% 7
0.00% 39
0.00% 1
0.00% 9
0.00% 89
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 59
0.01% 23
0.00% 108
5.34% 42
0.00% 0
0.00% 3
0.00% 8
0.00% 3
0.00% 3
0.00% 5
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 81
0.00% 1
0.00% 10
0.00% 1
0.00% 1

41.01% 508

MONTHLY DATA - September 2020

INT'L

OO0 000000000000 0DO0DO000DO0O0O0OO0O00DO000DO0O00O0DO0O0O0ODO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

OLTS

OO 0000000000000 O0O000DO0OO0O0DO0O00DO0O0000O0O0OO0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

1,785

ISCREENED]

O OO0 OO0 o oo

=
~
N
N
[y

O OO0 O0OO0OOoOo oo

IN
[}
2
al

O O 000000000000 oOOoo

35,258

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
19,500 0.01%
37,400 0.02%
14,000 0.01%
705,162 0.33%
4,632,800 2.15%
28,787,512 13.34%
0 0.00%
25,794 0.01%
19,500 0.01%
145,505 0.07%
15,200 0.01%
31,800 0.01%
330,128 0.15%
1,190,000 0.55%
43,675,331 20.24%
173,550 0.08%
4,719,000 2.19%
150,000 0.07%
318,750 0.15%
27,387,400 12.69%
13,500 0.01%
4,800 0.00%
973,698 0.45%
434,234 0.20%
1,358,494 0.63%
6,001,638 2.78%
0 0.00%
71,250 0.03%
161,000 0.07%
83,202 0.04%
43,100 0.02%
248,700 0.12%
30,600 0.01%
14,000 0.01%
66,000 0.03%
15,300 0.01%
127,200 0.06%
9,900 0.00%
690,078 0.32%
15,300 0.01%
268,100 0.12%
19,500 0.01%
78,600 0.04%
66,480,000 30.81%

O O OO oo oo

~
ee]
o
[oe]
ee]

OO 0000000000000 0O000O00O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

O OO OO0 o oo

67,885

O O 0O 0000000000000 O000OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

O OO OO0 o oo

145,973

OO 0O 0000000000000 O000O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

ENP

o o

986
2,706

O OO oo oo

190,995
8,669

0
284,001
0

0
3,817,306
0

0

0
103,713

O 0O 0O O0OO000O0O00O0O00OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

81,684

FREIGHT

110,033
14,566
0
291,044
0

0
4,527,996
0

0

0
74,379

O O 0O 0000000000000 OoO oo

83,042

301,028
23,235
0
575,045
0

0
8,345,302
0

0

0
178,092

O 0O 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOo

164,726



l
MXE

M I L W A U K EE

AIRLINE

SUMMIT AVIATION

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SUN DEVIL

TALON AIR, INC.
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (
ULTIMATE JET CHARTER
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
VISTAJET LIMITED
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

173,105

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.21% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 4
0.00% 1
9.83% 230
0.00% 26
0.00% 1
0.00% 2

100.00% | 2,246

MONTHLY DATA - September 2020

INT'L

O O 0O OO0 O0OOo0OOo oo

OLTS

O OO O0OO0O0OOo0Oo oo

1,785

ISCREENED]

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
16,865 0.01%
438,900 0.20%
12,750 0.01%
101,250 0.05%
62,800 0.03%
40,780 0.02%
12,793,200 5.93%
12,603,420 5.84%
78,600 0.04%
65,550 0.03%
215,800,641 | 100.00%

ENP

O OO OO0 O0OOo0OOo oo

96,501

MAIL
DEP

O OO0 00000 oo

103,085

TOTAL

O OO0 00000 oo

199,586

ENP

O O 0O oo oo

1,835,202
0
0
6,325,262

FREIGHT
DEP

O O O oo oo

2,112,861
0
0
7,223,965

TOTAL

O O 0O oo oo

3,948,063
0

0
13,549,227



