

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - September 2020

	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT MAIL					FREIGHT			
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL		
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AERO CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	37,400	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AERONAVES TSM	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	28	0	0	0	705,162	0.33%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	1,712	1,944	3,656	2.11%	30	0	0	1,712	4,632,800	2.15%	0	12,526	12,526	986	3,907	4,893		
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	18,894	18,391	37,285	21.54%	307	0	0	18,894	28,787,512	13.34%	18,413	22,674	41,087	2,706	6,137	8,843		
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
BERRY AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	25,794	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
CHANTILLY AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
CONCESIONARIA VUELA	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	145,505	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
CONTOUR AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
CORPORATE AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	47	0	0	0	330,128	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	140	0	0	0	1,190,000	0.55%	0	0	0	190,995	110,033	301,028		
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	17,221	17,290	34,511	19.94%	399	0	0	17,221	43,675,331	20.24%	78,088	67,885	145,973	8,669	14,566	23,235		
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	173,550	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	39	0	0	0	4,719,000	2.19%	0	0	0	284,001	291,044	575,045		
EVERTS AIR CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	150,000	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	9	0	0	0	318,750	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	89	0	0	0	27,387,400	12.69%	0	0	0	3,817,306	4,527,996	8,345,302		
FIRST WING	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	13,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FORE FLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	4,800	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	59	0	0	0	973,698	0.45%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	8	8	16	0.01%	23	0	0	0	434,234	0.20%	0	0	0	103,713	74,379	178,092		
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	108	0	0	0	1,358,494	0.63%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	4,675	4,575	9,250	5.34%	42	0	0	4,675	6,001,638	2.78%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI	3	3	6	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	71,250	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	8	0	0	0	161,000	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
IFL	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	83,202	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
INTERNATIONAL AIR CH/	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	43,100	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	248,700	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	2	2	4	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,600	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
KEY LIME AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
MIDWEST AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,300	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	127,200	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
NOVA JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,900	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	81	0	0	0	690,078	0.32%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,300	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	10	0	0	0	268,100	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
SELECT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	78,600	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	36,368	34,631	70,999	41.01%	508	0	1,785	35,258	66,480,000	30.81%	0	0	0	81,684	83,042	164,726		
Data subject to change		livetmente	I I		I	l	I	I		I	I I			l	I			

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - September 2020

				PASSEN	IGERS				LNDG WT		MAIL			FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
SUMMIT AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,865	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	235	134	369	0.21%	3	0	0	235	438,900	0.20%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN DEVIL	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	101,250	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	62,800	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ULTIMATE JET CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	40,780	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	8,565	8,444	17,009	9.83%	230	0	0	8,565	12,793,200	5.93%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	26	0	0	0	12,603,420	5.84%	0	0	0	1,835,202	2,112,861	3,948,063
VISTAJET LIMITED	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	78,600	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	65,550	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	87,683	85,422	173,105	100.00%	2,246	0	1,785	86,560	215,800,641	100.00%	96,501	103,085	199,586	6,325,262	7,223,965	13,549,227